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

331-2263 

Furniture & 

Accessories 445 
  

BED ROOM SET 
Full size bed, dresser, mir- 
ror, armoire, matching night 
table. Solid wood $200. 2) 
Peacock wicker chairs 
$20ea. Stereo speakers (2) 
sets $25/per set. 

Call 283-2087 

BEDROOM SET - WHITE 
7 pcs., 3 Dressers. Desk, 2 
Hutchs & night stand. 
$350. OBO. Call 287-7158 

DINING ROOM SET 
7pc., oak. Hunter 
3yrs. old. Exc. cond. 

Call 829-4087 

  

  

reen. 
500. 

290 

  

Furniture & 

Accessories 445 

DRESSER night 
stand, entertainment 
center, end tables 
and other items. 
636-2350 

SOFA 
Coffee table, wood kitchen 
table & 4 chair. All exc. 
cond. $300/firm everything! 
Must sell! 655-1320 

  

Machinery & 

Equipment 475 

GENERATOR 45 KW, 
Kohler electric plant with 
250 original hours. Like 
New. 120/240/480/ or 3 
phase natural or propane 
gas with required transfer 
panel. $7,500. Call 570- 
833-4621 or 570-833-4981. 

  

Miscellaneous 480 

NEW STEEL BUILDINGS 
40x24 was $5, 770, 

  

now $2982 
Call 800-292-0111 

Musical 

Instruments 485 
  

DRUM SET 
Premier, great condition. 

Lots of cymbals, 
$1,900 

675-8286 

Office 

Equipment 495 

CREDIT CARD MACHINE 
BeriFone Omni 396 
Brand New. Call for 

information. 675-3239 

  

iE A LA 
Sporting & Exercise 

Equipment 510 

WEIGHTS lifting plates- Olympic 
and non olympic-25¢ a pound 
Olympic bar bell $75. Olympic 
curt bar $30. 1 Olympic dumbbell 
$15. leg curl bench $125. squat 
stands $25.Call 696-2618 

  

Wood/Coal/Oil 525 

FIREWOOD - HARDWOOD 
For sale $50 per face 
cord. Cut & split to 
length free delivery in 
Dallas 820-7671 leave msg 

  

610 
Homes For Sale 800 

ALDEN 
Beautiful Ranch home on a 
quiet corner lot on Church 
St. in Alden. Spacious LR 
breakfast area & dining 
room. 2 BR & 2 baths. 
Mud room & 1 car gar. in 
heated base. New roof, vi- 
nyl siding & replacement 
windows just 2 years ago. 
$92,500/ 570-654-6656 

Back Mountain 
New listing. Over 900 
sq.ft. ranch on large 
corner lot, hard wood 

  

  

  

floors, 3 season room 
rec. room, carpet, 
ili R ly 

DALLAS 
68 Grandview Ave. 
Charming 3 BR ranch, 
2,000 sq. ft. 2 car gar. 
Alum. roof. 2 baths, sunken 
LR, FP, DR, Hdwd. fl. New 
cherry Kit. Fin. Base with 
wet bar,” 3 tier deck. 
$179,000 570-675-2671 

dd LL Ey 
Homes For Sale 800 
  

WEST PITTSTON 
Duplex, 2 family home for 
sale by owner. Move in 

condition. Needs no work 
in or out. Very convenient 

location, 1 block from Bruno 
Shopping Center. 

Serious inquires only! 
Call 654-6167 

Mobile/ 

Manufactured 

DALLAS 
Valley View Park, 1995 Im- 
perial mobile home 16x80. 
LR, DR, Kit. laundry, 2 
Bdrms. 2 full baths, cathe- 
dral ceilings, carpets, cor- 
ner lot, 2 decks, sheds. 
Call Claire Cummings 
Tom Hart Realtor 

824-4686 
$31,500 

HANOVER TOWNSHIP 
BRESLAU 

805 
  

  

BR, 1 bath, mobile 
w/lot, full bsmt, sunken 
Lr, w/d Jock=up, osp, 
must Asking 
$19,500 hry 825-6276 for 
more info. 
  

HUNLOCK CREEK 
$100 down, $178/mo. 3 

Bdr, 1 bath, 14x70, 
Call 696-9833 

Hl Le, 
Lots & Acreage 810 

BLACK CREEK ESTATES 
1 acre lots start at 23,500 
with larger lots avail. located 
2 mile from the Sugar Loaf 
golf course on the Su 
Loaf Rock Glenn Road. Call 
Frank 570-788-1026 

  

  

Apartments Apartments 

Unfurnished 840 | Unfurnished 840 

PITTSTON WILKES BARRE 
Cornelia Street. 
New 4 rms. 2 BR, with ap- 
pliances, OSP, Utils. by 
tenant. $390 mo. Sec. refs. 
lease. No pets. 
570-883-7306 

HEIGHTS Very spacious 5 
rms. & baths, w/w carpet- 
ing, heat & hot water in- 

cluded. Ceiling fans, OSP, 
$425 mo. + sec. Small pets 

allowed. 570-825-2755 
  

hes sveryive. Gas heat. WW 
carpet, Al appl. Blinds, Priv. 
Park.,, NO PETS. $650/mon. + 
Util & Sec. 822-9905 

PTTSTON/HUGHESTOWN 
Modern 2 bdr apt, 2nd fir, 
with great location, W/W 
carpeting, W/D hook-up, 
back porch, NO Pets! sec, 

lease $400/mo. + util 
Call 655-2744 after 6pm. 

SHAVERTOWN 
Conveniently located, open 
1st fi, 2 rm apt with front 
porch, separate ent, OSP, 
$400/mo. heat & hot water 
incld, sec, ref, lease Avail 
March 1st Call 675-3236 

SHAVERTOWN 
Manor Drive 

8 rms, 3 bdr, W/W carpet, 
car port & OSP, $575/mo. 

+ util, Call 696-3090 or 570- 
814-0843 or 610-866-6355 

SHAVERTOWN 
Newly remodeled 2 BR's, 
elect. heat, New appli- 
ances, no pets, Washer 
dryer & storage avail. 
elie if of parking. $415 mo. 
696-9977 

SWEET VALLEY 
1Bdr, All util, incld stove, 
ref, arbage collection, 

$400/mo. + sec, No Pets! 
Call 965-2358 

  

  

  

  

  

  

Black Creek Twp. 
For sale to settle estate 
lake view lot, Eagle Rock 
Dev. Skiing, swimming 
fishing, golf. Orig. pur- 
chased in 1987 for 
$27,000. Developers price 
of $31, 000. Price including 
all closing costs $16,500 
call Attorney Lewis Wetzel 
at 823-0101 

LEHMAN TWP. 
91.39 ACRES 

Very private parcel. Could 
use as single estate or sub 
divide. Small home on 
property. Huntsville Golf 
Club and Penn State Cam- 
pus area. $299,000. 
Call Joe Nelson 714-9247 
Lewith & Freeman R. E. 

288-9371 

  

Income & 

Commercial 825 

BUSY AUTO & TRUCK 
REPAIR BUSINESS. 
Bradford County. 3 Bays, 
office, waiting area & apt 
attached. Equipment incl. 
Possible owner finance. 
570-363-0802 till 5 pm 
After 5, 570-924-4633 

  

Apartments 

Unfurnished 

ASHLEY 
2nd floor, 4 rm apt. 2 br. 
Heat, refrig., stove, fur- 
nished. Washer hookup. 
Carpeting, porch. $365./mon. 
sec. No pets. 825-8245 after 
3PM 

DALLAS 
Large furnished efficiency, 
and bath, wall to wall, no 
pets, $325mo all utilities 
incl., 1 mo. security. 

Call 675-1935 

840 
  

  

  

DALLAS 
Valley View DR 

PICTURE PERFECT 3 BED- 

ROUNDING THE HEATED 
INGROUND POOL. THIS 
HOME IS BRIGHT & AIRY 
W/ SLIDING GLASS DOORS 
OPENING TO A BRICK 
PATIO. NEW CORIAN 
COUNTERS IN KITCHEN A 
FIREPLACE IN FAMILY 
ROOM 

LEWITH & FREEMAN 
DONNA LENNON 696-0892 

EXETER TWP. 
River front. 

4 BR 2 story with many up- 
grades. Lg. screened 
porch. Agent owned. 

Asking $75,900, 477-5973 

  

  

HANOVER WP. : 

  

Lovely 3 BR home including 
formal LR & DR, eat in Kit., 
plenty of closets and walk 
up attic. Extra large garage 
with 6 to 8 car capacity & 
grease pit. $89,900 
Call Barbara Joyce 
Lewith & Freeman 
R. E. + 474-9801 

GREATER W.-B. ASSOC. 
OF REALTORS, INC. 

KINGSTON 
Great starter home, live in 
comfortable 8 rm home 
while collecting rent from 2 
units. House will pay for it- 
self. Attic, bsmt, garage, 
Call Susan 675-0962 

PITTSTON 
(Jenkins Twp) 

Highand Hills, Corner lot, 
For Sale by owner, 3 Bdr, 2 
2 baths, new W/W carpet, 
brick gas fireplace, lower 
level family room, 2 car 
garage, nicely decorated, 
professionally landscaped 

MALION 
  

  

lot, $149,900 654-1403 

SHAVERTOWN 
  

     
   

Inviting Dutch colonial with 
modern cherry Kitchen, 
hardwood and tile floors 
throughout, family room 
with French doors to pri- 
vate brick patio, large DR, 
LR with brick FP; 4 BRs and 
1 %2 baths. 2,000+ sq. ft., 
low taxes, nice neighbor- 
hood close to Cross Valley. 
570-696-4666 $143,500 

TRUCKSVILLE 
NF xt PY ng 

  

    For sale by owner. 2 story 
with attic, new addition with 
room to expand. 1-2 baths, 
2-3 bedroom, large family 
room, 2 car garage and 
screened in patio, land- 
scaped lot very reasonable 
taxes. Furnishings are ne- 
gotiable $115,000 Serious 
inquiry’s only Call 696-4751 

TUNKHANNOCK 
$1,000 down, $725 

mo./apx. 3 BR, 2 bath, 
$110,00. 7%-30. Others 
Pleasant Valley Realty 

610-282-8017 

      
FORTY FORT 

1665 Wyoming Ave. 
2nd fir apt, 1 bdr, OSP, 

heat, water & electric incld, 
$400/mo., sec, No Pets! 

Avail immed, Call 823-7564 

FORTY FORT 
ist fir, 1 BR, appli- 
ances, OSP, $450 + 
utils. lease & security. 
570-693-2686 

FORTY FORT 
Large 2 BR apt. 1st fir. Incl. 
washer, dryer, refrig., gar- 
bage disp., water & sewer. 
$480/mo. + sec. No pets. 
Call 288-0455. Leave msg. 

GLEN LYON 
Large 1 BR, 1st floor apt. 
W/D hook up. Hardwood 
floors, tile bath. Fresh 

paint. Nice Street. 
$300/mon + util No pets. 
736-6191 Lv. Mes. 

GLEN LYON 
Spacious, 2 double, mod. 
kitch & mod. bath, DW, 
stove, refrig, wd, WW car- 
pet, new furnace, osp, wa- 
ter, sewer, garbage pic up 
incid $400/mo. + utils & sec. 
736-6526 9-5 Mon.- Fri or 
e mail-cmosinc@epix .net 

HARVEYS LAKE 
2 bedrooms, 

appliances included. 
Security & References. 

No pets. 
33-4065 

  

  

  

  

  

  

WEST PITTSTON 
3 room apartment. 1br., 
bath, heat & hot water in- 
cluded. Security & no pets. 
Great location. $400/mo. 
Call 654-2187 or 654-0837 

WEST PITTSTON 
Cute 2 BR, w/w carpet, ap- 
pliances, no pets. $350 
mo. + utilities. Security & 
references req. 639-5643 
Ive message 

WEST PITTSTON 
2 dbl. 3br. 1 2 baths, car- 
peted. Avail. 4/1/01. 
$550/mo. No pets. Ref. & 
sec. dep. required. Call 
654-3608 evenings. 

WEST PITTSTON 
Parke St. Sharing 2nd fir. 

1 BR apt. Stove, refrig. Heat 
& water incl. No pets. 
$365/mo. + security. 

Call 655-4712. 

WILKES-BARRE 
1 bdr apt, 1st fir., newly re- 
modeled, nice, must see! 

$350/mo. + util, sec, 
NO PETS! Call 824-9955 

WILKES BARRE 
$325. Monthly 

Entire 2nd. floor of a duplex 
house. 4 rms. only 1 other 
Apt. below. You own pri- 
vate side entrance. Has 
stove, refrig. & W/D hook- 
ups. Bath W/Shower. wa- 
ter & sewer bills included in 
rent. Bus @ corner. Easy 
walk to town. No Dogs! 
$325/mo+ heat & electric. 
Lease. Day-Local #(570)650- 
3803 Eve. (570)655-1733 

WILKES-BARRE 
367 S. Franklin St. 
Near Wilkes U. 

1st fl. 1br. Spacious, clean 
Ig. walk in closet, bsmt. a/c, 
stove, frig., dishwasher, 
w/d, OSP, fenced yard. 
Heat & hot water included. 
$450/mo. Open house Sat. 
3/3 10 to 2pm. by appt. 
Sun. 3/4. Call 717-731-8774 
weekday 826-1668 weekend 

WILKES-BARRE 
425 South Franklin St 

Renovated 
Schoolhouse 

Great space. 11 ft. ceilings - 
very large - 1 BR clean & 
bright. OSP, Laundry, secu- 
rity system. Inc. hot water 
and trash removal. 
$540/mo. Call 821-5599. 

% WILKES-BARRE 
454 S. Hancock St. 

Everything is brand 
new. Looking for great 
tenants to occupy totally 
remodeled duplex 1 or 2 BR 
apts, ext is newly vinyl 
sided, new windows and 
new doors, inside consists 
of brand new Berber car- 
pet, new wood laminate 
flooring, all new kit cabinets 
& appliances, new gas fur- 
naces and electric hot wa- 
ter heaters, W/D hook-ups, 
plenty of storage space 
and a great backyard, 
awesome view of the val- 
ley. Pets considered, 
units rent for $530 & 
$510/mo. + util, lease & ref 
req'd. 714-1313 or 283-5678 
Iv. mess. For picks visit our 
website @ www .jddrentals.com 

WILKES-BARRE 
Clean 2nd fir. 2 BR, O.S.P. 
Semi modern. $370/month. 
Heat & hot water included. 

Pets additional $25 per 
month. 457-4149 

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

NANTICOKE 
2 BR, single home. W/D 
hook-up. Stove incl. Re- 
cently remodeled. Gas 

heat. $385/month + utils. 
Sewer included. Call 
477-5286, after 6 PM.   WILKES-BARRE 

Clean, small 2 BR, O.S.P. 
Semi modern. $330/month. 
Heat & hot water included. 

Pets additional $25 per 
month. 457-4149 

WILKES - BARRE 
Historic Wheelmen 
439 S. Franklin St. 

Rare opportunity to rent 2 
BR duplex, A/C, HW firs, 
appliances. Spectacular 
lobby and stairway. Sec. 
system, laundry, OSP - 
$695 / mo. 
By appointment - Call 821- 
5599 

+ WILKES-BARRE + 
Large 7 rooms, 2 brs, 
nice kitchens & baths 
new ww, plenty of closet 
space, ceiling fans, stove 
refrig, no pets, osp, 
$450/mo. Call B10. 2796 

WILKES-BARRE 
Near General Hospital 3 
rooms includes stove 
refig & Washer call 
.823-8514 

WILKES-BARRE 
South Meade St. Bright, 

sunny, freshly painted. 2nd 
fir, 1 BR, den. Fam. room. 
New kitchen w/stove, re- 
frig. W/D hook-up. Ceiling 
fan. Porch. Hot water. Sec. 

dep. Refs. $360/mo. 
735-4074, leave message. 

WILKES BARRE 
Spacious studio 
w/hardwood ifirs., high 
ceiling, shuttered windows, 
kitchenette & seperate 
sleeping area. $425./mon 
includes heat, water, osp. 
No pets. Ref. Call 333-5471 
for app’t. 

  

  

  

  

Apartments 

Furnished 

DALLAS 
1 bdr, bath, combo L/R, Kit, 
all util, lease, sec, ref, No 
Pets! $300/mo. Call 675-1174 

EDWARDSVILLE 
Heat & hot water incl. 1 BR. 

Tenant pays electricity. 
Kitchen, LR, bath. $405 per 
month + 2 weeks security. 

Call 288-2829. 

WILKES-BARRE 
Efficiency apt. Close to 

mall. Fully furnished. Utils. 
incl. Priv. entrance. O.S.P. 
Near bus stop. Refs. No 
pets. Non-smoking bldg. 

$400/mo. + sec. Short term 
avail. 288-7100/498-6914. 

845 
  

  

  

a lh WE Ey 

House Rental 850 

BACK MOUNTAIN 
Brick Cape Cod, 4 BRs, 
private master suite, eat in 
kitchen, Large LR, DR, 
den, h/wood firs, glass 
patio, garage, convenient 

  

  

location, B2007 fics. & 
sec. 522-0084 

Single Home br 
w/attached gar, ww car 
refrig, stove, WD in- 
cluded, propane heat, 
$600/mo + Utils. Sec & 
refs. No pets, call after 5 
avail April 1. 824-7409 

DALLAS 
2 BR mobile home, set up 
in park, includes lot rent, 
water, sewer, $390/mo + 
utils., sec., lease, refs. 
Non-smoking adults pre- 
ferred. No pets. Avail 
2/15. 639-2898 Iv. mess 

  

Naa TE lL 8 

House Rental 850 
  

KINGSTON 
2 dble, 3 BR, carpeting, 
walk up attic, basement, 
small yard, gas heat, 
$450/mo + utils, sec. de- 
posit, lease. No pets. Call 
779-5910 or 908-289-4534. 
  

LARKSVILLE 
2 dbl, 2 2 BR, gas heat, 
w/w carpeting, w/d 
hookup, basement storage, 
OSP, $400 mo. + utils. No 
pets. 
570-283-2438 

MOUNTAINTOP 
Rent with option to buy, Bi 
Level 3 BR 2 2 baths, eat 
in Kit. Fin. base. Oversized 
2 car gar, large lot. $950 
mo. Security. No pets. 
639-2479 

NEWTON LAKE 
Lake front house for rent. 
$675 + utilities, all appliances 
included, full basement, 
sunroom, nice yard. No pets 
please, Call 698-6656. 

PLYMOUTH 
27 E. Walnut St. 

3 BR, 2 dbl. Gas heat. 1 2 
baths, O.S.P. Freshly 
painted. New W/W & 

kitchen fir. Utils. by tenant. 
Sec, lease. Refs a must! 
Section 8 considered. 

$450/mo. 819-3113 aft. 5pm 

WEST PITTSTON 
2 DBL. Clean, 3 BR, w/w 
carpet, appliances, no 
pets, $500 m0. + utils. Sec. 
& References required. 

Call 639-5643 
lve message 

WILKES BARRE 
1/2 Dbl, 3 Br, 1Y2 baths. Lrg 
eat in Kit, WW carpet- 
ing/H.W. flrs. Walk up attic, 
full bsmt. & garage. AC. 
$600./mon + Util. Lease & 
Sec. NO Pets. 288-7753 

WILKES-BARRE 
2 Dbl. 3 BR, 1 2 baths. 

W/D hook-up. Lg eat in kit. 
Full basement. Garage 

parking. Gas range & refrig. 
incl. Economical gas heat. 
$500/mo. + utils. Sec. & 
refs. No dogs. 696-3596 

Mobile/ 

Manufactured 

BERNON 
Mobilehome 3 bedroom, 
large country lot. All appli- 
ances included. No pets, 
security and references re- 
quired. $425. Per month. 
Call 33-4995 

  

  

  

  

  

  

855 
  

Vacation & 

Resorts 870 
  

ARUBA 
Divi Village 

Week of Jun 17-June 24 
on the beach Cost $800 
+ transfer fee 693-1023 

MYRTLE BEACH 
Condo, 2 BR, pool, ocean 
view, fully equipped, across 
street from beach, close to 
all activities. 347-8475 

  

  

THINK SUMMER! 
LONG BEACH ISLAND 
New Jersey. Lovely 5 BR, 
3 bath home. 1 V2 blocks 

from beach. 2 blocks from 
fishing & boating on bay. 
Home is pristine! $1,400 a 

week. Please call 
570-675-2486 

  

Garages 880 
  

DALLAS 
BLUFF POINT 

3 Bdr. townhouse, Central 
A/C, All appliances incld, 
W/W carpet, Extra Irg. 
deck, $900/mo. + utils. No 
Pets! Avail. June 2001. 
675-4291 & leave message. 

GLEN LYON 
3 br., W/W Carpet, new 
kitchen & 1 2 bath. Oil hot 
water heat. No pets. Util. 
by tenant, sec.8 accepted. 
$425/mo. + sec. (in pay- 
ments) Call 736-7279 

HANOVER TWP-NEWTOWN 
2 Dbl, 2 Br, WW carpeting, 
Stove, WD Hook-up. Gas 
heat. OSP. Yard, 
$400./mon + Util. Sec. & 
Ref. 829-3014 

HANOVER TWP. UPPER ASKAM 
1 %2 double. Quality 6 rm 
residence in move in cond. 
Newly remod. kit, w/ appli- 
ances, new ceramic tile 
floor, laundry rm off kit w/ 
washer & dryer incld. New 
bath w. shower. Full base- 
ment. Fenced back yard. 
Nice enclosed back porch 
w/ blinds, awning covered 
concrete front porch, new 
gas fireplace in L/R, new 
W/W carpet thruout. New 
vertical blinds & ceiling fans. 
Close to 81. $500/mo. M 
utils, sec, & ref. req’s NO 
PETS! Call 822-7813 

HUGHESTOWN 
4 Rm house for rent. 2 
br’s, $400./Mon + Util. 
Avail 3/1.Call 883-0191 
or 883-9666 

KINGSTON AREA 
Single family, 3 Br ranch, 
DR, LR, 1 bath, gas heat. 
Stove. DW, Wash/Dry. At- 
tached garage. NO pets. 
$650 a mon+ Util. Ref. & 
Sec. Required. 287-6933 

  

  

  

  

    after 6PM   
NANTICOKE 

2 car garage, dry/secure, 
alley access. For storage 
only rear 610 Kosciuszko 
St/. Nanticoke lease * 
security $150. 287-8453 

Commercial 

Places 

PERRY PLAZA 
Across from the 

Midway Shopping Center 

885 
  

Stores for rent. 
Wyoming. 693-0319 

  

RETAIL SPACE 
1650 sq. ft. + full basement. 

12 Main Street, Dallas 
Newly remodeled, great 

advertising windows at the 
Dallas intersection. Perfect 
for office, antique, florist, 
etc. $1100/mo. 696-9977 

  

SHAVERTOWN/BACK MT. 
Professional retail commer- 
cial space available. High 
visibility, parking, reason- 
able rent. Security, refer- 
ence, lease. 675-3236 

  

WEST SIDE 
OFFICE SPACE 

Professional office space 
with 8 goat location on the 
West Sid Rent includes 
all utils. and cleaning serv- 
ice. Ample parking and 
easy handicap access. Call 
(570) 714-0444.   

Commercial 

Places 885 
  

WILKES BARRE 

   1st class Professional, 
modern office space. 
3800 sq. ft. Private 

entrance, reception area. 
Conv. location near Laird St. 

Easy access. 
Exit 1 Cross Valley. 
Broker Protected 
Available now! 

Lease $9.85 Sq. ft. NNN 
Dromana Realty-Call Karen 
825-5820 or 825-0416 

Boats & 

Marinas 905 

AIRBOAT "37 SPORTCRAFT 
15 ft. fiberglass hull. 130 Hp. 

Subaru engine. $5000. 
Call 779-3637 

  

Motorcycles 915 

HONDA 98’ FOURTRAX 
4X4 like new, brand new 
snowplow, plus lots of ex- 
tras $3,900. 760-5145 or 
825-6826 after 6pm. 

  

Snowmobiles 930 

POLARIS "81 
Garaged. Good working 

order. Asking $550. 
Day 288-4551 PM 696-2060 

Four Wheel 

Drive 940 

FORD "94 EXPLORER JLT 
4 door, 4.0 liter, auto. Many 
options, Super clean. Just 
serviced. low miles. $7995. 
w/warranty. 693-3361 

TOYOTA "96 RAV 4 
Auto, ps, pb, pw, pdrs, 4 
new tires, 82K miles. Good 
condition, $9,600 OBO 
570-455-5476 

  

  

  

Trucks & Vans 945 

FORD "85 F230 ¥ TON PU 
60,000 mi.,, Extended cab 
heavy duty Springs. Good 
truck. 829-1056 Ask for SHelly 

  

Autos Under 

$5,000 958 

CHEVROLET ’'88 Corsica 
4 dr, 6 cyl, auto, ac, black 
exterior red interior. 61,000 
miles. Very good cond. 
$2,300 firm. 570-331-9005 

CHRYSLER ’'86 Le 
Baron 64,000 miles. 

4 cyl, auto, ac, 

  

  

$1,295 
Call 639-2529 

PONITAC "86 FIREBIRD 
2.8 multiport fuel injection, 
t tops, 56K miles on rebuilt 

  

motor & trans. $3,000 
obo 570-829-6594 

Autos For Sale 960 
  

CHEVY ’'85 CORVETTE 
Red, Z51 Handling pack- 
age. 133K mi. Runs good 
$7,200 
570-825-9514 after 11 am. 

FORD'95 TAURUS 
White, All power, Alloys, 
30K, like new, $7295 

Call 655-5049 

FORD "37 EXPLORER 
Eddie Bauer. V8. all 
wheel drive, auto, 
leather trim, 80K, 
am/fm & cd changer. 
$18,500. 

Call 674-5654 

PONTIAC"8 BONNEVILLE 
Good shape Asking $1200 

Call 570-510-7713 
ask for Sam 

PONTIAC "93 GRAND AN 
4 Cyl., Auto. 4 Dr., AC, Exc. 
Cond., 85,500 K. $3995. 

Call 655-3551 

  

  

  

  

  

PONTIAC’93 GRAND PRIX 
Auto, sunroof, nicely 

equipped, Asking $10,500 
OBO Call 823-6652 

  

POTIAC"33 GRAND AM GT 
Red, 5 spd, nicely equipped, 

alum wheels, exc. cond, 
$3,350 Call 655-1325 

TOYOTA "92 CAMRY 
Auto, Ac, Am./Fm stereo 

Good running Cond. $5400. 
Call 822-1213 

  

  

VOLKSWAGEN "99 JETTA 
Newer body style, red, 5 
speed, p/w, p/l, keyless, cd 
& cass. 24K. $16,500. 

Call 675-0304 

  

VW 87° GOLF 
With big bumper kit, cus- 
tom blue metallic paint, 5 
star rims, 5. speed, new 
tranny. Needs very little 
$4,800 obo. Call 821-6105 

  

  

Enjoy The Convenience 
Of Home Delivery. 
The Dallas Post 

829-5000     
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